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2018/4/20 19:50 | 0.857 | 1.421 [0.885 | 1.634 [ 1.136 | 0.482 | 0.848 | 0.810 | % | CALM m
2018/4/20 20.00 | 0.856 | 1420 [0.886 | 1.635 | 1.136 | 0.479 | 0.847 |0.810 | % | CALM ®
2018/4/20 20:10 | 0.856 | 1421 | 0.683 | 1.634 | 1.135 | 0.480 | 0.848 |0.810 | ENE | 06 g
5018/4/20 2020 | 0.856 | 1418 | 0.886 | 1.634 | 1.134 | 0.480 [0.847 [0.808 | * | GALM 2
2018/4/20 20:30 | 0.857 | 1420 | 0.885 | 1.632 | 1.134 | 0.481 [ 0.846 [0.810 | * | CALM £
5018/4/20 20:40 | 0.855 | 1422 | 0.882 | 1.632 | 1.133 | 0.481 [ 0.848 [0.809 | SW_| 09 &
2018/4/20 20:50 | 0.856 | 1419 | 0.885 | 1.633 | 1.133 | 0.482 | 0.846 [0.809 | SW | 09 am
2018/4/20 21-00 | 0.857 | 1419 |0.885 | 1.637 | 1.136 | 0.483 | 0.846 |0.808 | S 1.1 &
2018/4/20 21:10 | 0.855 | 1.421 | 0.887 | 1.633 | 1.137 | 0.482 [0.847 [0.810 | § 17 Emy
2018/4/20 21:20 | 0.857 | 1422 [ 0.886 | 1.635 | 1.134 | 0.480 | 0.847 | 0.810 | S 12 73
2018/4/20 21:30_[0.856 | 1421 | 0.885 [1.635 | 1.134 | 0.480 [0.846 0810 | 5 1.9 4
2018/4/20 21:40 | 0.856 | 1.420 [ 0.884 |1.634 | 1.133 | 0.480 | 0.846 [0.808 | S 20 i
2018/4/20 21:50 | 0.856 | 1.419 [0.884 |1.634 | 1.135 | 0.480_|0.844 (0810 | § | 20 &
2018/4/20 22:00 | 0.856 | 1.420 | 0.885 [1.635 | 1.133 | 0.481 [0.846 [0.810 | S 17 &
2018/4/20 22:10 | 0.856 | 1419 [0.886 [ 1.635 [1.131 | 0.480 | 0.845 |0.809 | S 15 =
2018/4/20 22:20 | 0.856 |1.420 | 0.884 | 1.634 | 1.135_| 0.481 |0.846 | 0.808 | S 06 "
2018/4/20 92:30 [0.855 | 1.420 | 0.884 | 1.634 | 1.135 | 0.480 |0.845 |0.810 | S 1.2 i
2018/4/20 2240 | 0.857 | 1.419 | 0.884 | 1.635 [1.134 | 0.479 | 0845 |0.811 | & | 1.2 =
2018/4/20 2250 | 0.857 [ 1421 |0.885 | 1.634 |1.134 | 0.479 | 0.845 | 0.810 | SSE_| 1.5 =
2018/4/20 23:00 [ 0.855 | 1.423 [0.885 | 1.634 |1.133 | 0.481 |0.844 |0.810 | SSE | 2.3 m
2018/4/20 23:10 | 0.857 | 1422 | 0.883 | 1.635 | 1.134 | 0.479 |0.846 [0810 | SSE | 1.5 3
2018/4/20 2320 | 0.856 | 1421 | 0.884 | 1.633 | 1.133 | 0.480 [0.844 |0.809 | SSE [ 2.0 3
5018/4/20 23:30 [0.854 | 1.418 [0.883 1632 | 1.134 | 0479 [0.846 [0.810 | SSE | 26 &
2018/4/20 2340 | 0.855 | 1421 [0.884 | 1.637 | 1.135 | 0.480 [0844 [0810.| SSE | 37 | =
T2018/4/20 23:50 | 0.854 [ 1.420 | 0.884 | 1.633 | 1.134 | 0.481 [0.845 |0.800 | SSE | 26 E

9018/4/21 0:00 |0.857 | 1.421 |0.884 | 1.636 | 1.137 | 0,480 |0.846 | 0810 | SSE | 25
' HERLO AT [BE0.5m/sREDIBATCAMIRHDERE
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ERE—ETHREF -4V T RAMLEEEE(uSv/h)

(x’
3

; _ o | MB— _ _ _ — — A3w72(95m) -
| iRIE BB MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP—4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 [ —Zt2 228 o 4]
2018/4/21 0:10 | 0.854 | 1.420 | 0:884 | 1.635 | 1.133 | 0.482 |0.845 [0.811 | SSE 23 iE
2018/4/21 0:20 | 0.854 | 1.421 | 0.884 |1.633 [1.132 | 0.481 | 0.845 | 0.810 | SSE 2.6 i
2018/4/21 0:30 | 0.855 | 1.418 10.882 | 1.635 [1.133 { 0.480 |0.846 |0810 | S - 32 =
2018/4/21 0:40 [ 0.856 | 1.418 | 0.883 | 1.635 |1.132 { 0.480 |0.846 |0.809 | S 47 4
2018/4/21 0:50 | 0.855 | 1.420 | 0.884 |1.634 [1.134 {0.480 [0.846 0809 | S 3.8 i
2018/4/21 1:00 |0.855 | 1.417 10.883 | 1.633 | 1.132 | 0.481 |0.845 | 0809 | S 6.8 i
2018/4/21 1:10 10.855 | 1.419 | 0.883 | 1.634 | 1.131 | 0.480 |0.845 0810 | S 7.6 i
2018/4/21 1:20 | 0.857 | 1.417 |0.882 | 1.631 [1.133 | 0.481 |0.845 [0812 | S 75 3
2018/4/21 1:30 10.852 | 1.420 [ 0.884 | 1.637 [1.131 | 0.480 |0.846 |0810 | S 75 &
2018/4/21 1:40 | 0855 |1.418 | 0.883 | 1.634 | 1.135 | 0.481 [0.845 [0.808 | S 7.7 i
2018/4/21 1:50 | 0.855 | 1.422 | 0.886 |1.633 [ 1.134 | 0.480 |0.844 [0808 | S 7.9 =
2018/4/21 2:00 | 0.856 | 1.419 | 0.883 | 1.636 | 1.136 | 0.480 [0.846 [0.810 | S 75 &
2018/4/21 2:10 | 0.856 | 1.421 | 0.883 | 1.635 | 1.135 | 0.480 | 0.845 [0.810 | S 6.8 S
2018/4/21°2:20 | 0.855 | 1.416 | 0.883 |1.634 |1.131 | 0480 | 0.846 | 0.811 | SSW 5.2 3
2018/4/21 2:30 | 0.855 | 1.417 | 0.884 | 1.636 [1.132 | 0.480 | 0.847 [0.810 | S 5.2 =
2018/4/21 2:40 | 0.853 | 1.419 | 0.885 | 1.636 | 1.134 | 0.482 [ 0.846 |0809 | S 5.7 =
2018/4/21 2:50 | 0.853 | 1.420 | 0.883 | 1.635 11,129 [ 0.480 |0.846 |0810 | S 6.1 S
2018/4/21 3:00 |0.855 |1.418 | 0.884 | 1.635 [1.135 [ 0.481 [0.848 [08028 | S 5.2 [
2018/4/21 3:10 | 0.853 | 1.421 | 0.884 | 1.637 | 1.133 | 0.479 |0.847 (0811 | S 6.6 s
2018/4/21 3:20 | 0.856 | 1.419 | 0.884 [1.635 11.132 | 0.480 | 0.848 | 0.809 | SSW 6.4 E
2018/4/21 3:30 | 0.855 | 1.420 | 0,884 | 1.633 | 1.132 | 0.480 |[0.847 [0.809 | S 6.1
2018/4/21 3:40 | 0.855 | 1.417 | 0.884 | 1.636 [1.133 1 0.480 | 0.846 [0811 | S 58 o=
2018/4/21 3:50 |0.855 | 1.418 | 0.884 | 1.634 {1,131 | 0483 | 0.847 [ 0.810 | SSW 5.2 E
2018/4/21 4:00 |0.855 | 1.421 | 0.883 | 1.636 | 1.132 | 0.480 | 0.846 | 0.809 | SSW 48 SHE
2018/4/21 4:10_10.854 | 1.417 | 0.885 | 1.632 | 1.132 | 0.480 |0.848 [0.812 | SSW 5.2 I
2018/4/21 420 |0.855 | 1.420 | 0.884 | 1.632 [1.130 [ 0.482 [0.848 [0.809 | S 5.3 £
2018/4/21 4:30 | 0.855 | 1,416 | 0.883 | 1.636 | 1.133 | 0.482 | 0.847 | 0.811 | SSW 6.0 I
2018/4/21 4:40 |0.853 | 1.416 | 0.883 11,635 | 1.131 | 0.480 (0.847 | 0.810 | SSW 5.7 b
2018/4/21 4:50 | 0.853 | 1.418 | 0.884 | 1.634 | 1.131 | 0481 [0.847 [0810 | S 5.8 i
2018/4/21 5:00 | 0.854 | 1.420 | 0.882 | 1.632 | 1.130 | 0.480 | 0.845 | 0810 | S 5.9 =
2018/4/271 5:10 | 0.854 | 1.419 [ 0.882 | 1.631 | 1.132 | 0.481" | 0.847 | 0.809 | S 5.0 3
2018/4/21 5:20 | 0.852 | 1.420 [ 0.884 [1.634 | 1.131 [ 0.480 [0.845 {0.811 | SSW 45 &
2018/4/21 5:30_|0.853 | 1.419 | 0.883 | 1.633 |1.129 | 0.479 |0.845 | 0.811 | S 43 [
2018/4/21 5:40 | 0.854 | 1418 | 0.883 | 1.634 | 1.132 | 0.480 |.0.844 |0.810- | S 4.7 i
2018/4/21 5:50 | 0.854 | 1.419 [ 0.880 [1.633 [1.132 {0478 [0.846 {0808 | S 4.3 =
2018/4/21 6:00 | 0.857 | 1.418 | 0884 |1.634 | 1.132 | 0.481 |0.847 |0.807 | S 3.9 3
2018/4/21 6:10_| 0.853 | 1.422 | 0.882 | 1.634 | 1.131 | 0.487 [ 0.844 | 0.810 | SSW 3.6 S
2018/4/21 6:20_|0.855 | 1.421 | 0.882 [1.634 [1.132 | 0.479 | 0.845 | 0.809 | SSW 3.9 =
2018/4/21 6:30 | 0.854 | 1.420 | 0.885 | 1.634 | 1.132 | 0.479 | 0.845 | 0.811 | SSW 4.2 I
2018/4/21 6:40 | 0.855 | 1.420 | 0.884 | 1.635 [1.133 | 0.480 [0.846 [0.811 | SSW 3.7 =
2018/4/21 6:50 | 0.855 | 1.423 | 0.884 | 1.637 | 1.134 [ 0481 [0.845 (0812 | SSW 3.5 %
2018/4/21 7:00_| 0.855 | 1.422 [0.886 | 1.634 | 1.137 | 0.481 |0.846 0811 | SSW 4.3 f
2018/4/21 7:10 | 0.855 | 1.423 [ 0.885 | 1.634 [ 1.134 | 0.4B1 | 0.848 [0.812 | SSW 42 g
2018/4/21 7:20 | 0.855 | 1.422 | 0.885 | 1.635 | 1.133 | 0481 [0.847 [0.809 | S 4.1 i
2018/4/21 7:30 | 0.857 | 1.421 | 0.884 | 1.637 | 1.132 | 0479 |0.850 |0.811 | S 290 =
2018/4/721 7-40 | 0.859 | 1.423 | 0.887 | 1.634 | 1.134 | 0.478 |0.848 |0.811 | S 2.6 =
2018/4/21 7:50 | 0.858 | 1.421 | 0.886 [ 1.637 | 1.135 | 0.480 [0.847 10.811 | SSE 73 i
2018/4/21 8:00 | 0.859 | 1.418 | 0.885 | 1.639 | 1.135 | 0.479 [0.848 [0.810 | SSE 3.8 3
2018/4/21 8:10 | 0.857 | 1.419 [0.886 | 1.637 | 1.135 | 0.481 | 0.849 10813 | SSE 44 &
2018/4/21 8:20 | 0.856 | 1.421 | 0.885 | 1.636 | 1.135 { 0.480 | 0.848 [0.812 | SSE 43 o
2018/4/21 8:30 |0.855 | 1.419 | 0.886 | 1.637 | 1.133 | 0.480 | 0.845 (0.810 | SSE 4.4 )
2018/4/21 8:40 | 0.857 | 1.420 | 0.885 | 1.640 | 1.135 | 0.480 | 0.845 10.808 | SSE 5.0 ]
2018/4/721 8:50 | 0.854 | 1421 | 0.885 | 1.640 [ 1.134 | 0.480 | 0.845 | 0.808 | SSE 5.8 =
2018/4/21 9:00 | 0.857 | 1.421 1 0.884 | 1.639 [1.134 | 0.479 [0.848 | 0.808 | SSE 8.3 =
2018/4/21 9:10 10858 | 1.419 | 0.883 | 1.638 | 1.135 [ 0480 [0.848 (08101 S 9.3 &
2018/4/21 9:20 | 0.855 | 1.421 | 0.883 [1.639 [1.133 | 0.481 [0.848 [0.803 | S 9.1 &
2018/4/21 9:30 1 0.856 | 1.421 | 0.885 | 1.640 | 1.134 [ 0.482 | 0.848 [0.808 | S 7.6 i
2018/4/21 9:40 | 0.850 | 1.424 | 0.883 | 1.630 |1.134 | 0.480 10.847 [0.809 | S 7.6 =
2018/4/21 9:50 | 0.857 | 1.424 [0.885 |1.639 [1.136 [ 0.483 [0.847 |0809 | S 7.2 &=
2018/4/21 10:00 | 0.858 | 1.426 | 0.885 | 1.639 | 1.140 | 0.482 |0.848 | 0.810 | SSE 7.1 I
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BRE—FRTHEEHR T4 7HEE (TERvP)

A ETHMESE EmESR MR
B (mSv.~h) (4 8v.”h) {4 Sv.”h)
2018/4/20 14:00 0014 ) 1 1
2018/4/20 14:30 0,014 1 - 1
2018/4/20 15:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 15:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 16:00 0014 1 1
2018/4/20 16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 17:00 0,014 1 1
2018/4/20 17:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 18:00 - 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 18:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 19:00 i 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 19:30 . 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 20:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 20:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 21:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 21:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/20 22:00 0.013 1 1
2018/4/20 22:30 0013 1 1
| 2018/4/20 23:00 0.013 i w
2018/4/20 23:30 0.013 1 1
2018/4/21 0:00 - 0013 1 1
2018/4/21 0:30 0014 1 i
2018/4/21 1:.00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 1:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 2:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 2:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 3:00 : 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 330 . 0.014 i )
2018/4/21 4:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 4:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 5.00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 5:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 6:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 6:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 7:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 7.30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 8:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 8:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 6:00 3.014 i 1
2018/4/21 9:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 10:00 0.014 i 1

o
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